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19-0634 INDUSTRIAL 55,371 03/16/2020

19-0614 INDUSTRIAL 9,148 11/05/2019

HX Base Yr

879 NW BELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 59 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 15 100

RMS 28 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 09 09

6600 06 117,731 142.3100 69.73 8,209,383 2021 2021 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 VEH SALE/R  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 91515

BAS 8,289 100 8,289 560,652

BAS 9,174 100 9,174 620,512

BAS 19,476 100 19,4761,317,319

BAS 25,993 100 25,9931,758,117

CAN 128 30 38 2,571

CAN 715 30 214 14,474

CAN 5,560 30 1,668 112,821

GOF 336 185 622 42,071

GOF 5,304 185 9,812 663,665

GOF 9,174 185 16,9721,147,954
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

97,918 117,7317,963,102

BAS=[ORIG=72,-78] W187 S139 E187 N139 $
BAS=[ORIG=285,-78] W147 S139 E147 N53 W29 N33 E29 N53 $
GOF=[ORIG=363,-89] W42 W36 S64 W29 S33 E29 S65 E78 N65 E11
N16 W11 N81 $
GOF=[ORIG=138,-78] W66 S139 E66 N139 $
BAS=[ORIG=138,-110] N139 W66 S139 E66 $
BAS=[ORIG=360,-121] N94 W78 N4 W29 S33 E29 S65 E78 $
CAN=[ORIG=-115,-78] W40 S139 E40 N139 $
GOF=[ORIG=360,-215] N68 W78 S68 E78 $
CAN=[ORIG=363,8] S65 E11 N65 W11 $
GOF=[ORIG=-141,-231] S28 E12 N28 W12 $
CAN=[ORIG=321,-97] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
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1 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 21,000

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 9.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 13,500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,000

4 0292 SCALES 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 24,000.00 24,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 24,000

5 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 26,000.00 26,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 26,000

6 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 91,515.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2022 2021 100 228,788

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,327,284.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,981,852

8 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 6,000.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2022 2021 100 45,000

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800
4,343,540

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 50.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 775,000


